ACORD

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE(MM/DD/YYYY) 06/17/2015

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to

DOD!	Ificate holder in lieu of such endo		(-)-	•	CONTACT					
PRODUCER AON Risk Services Central, Inc. Grand Rapids MI Office					CONTACT NAME:					
					(A/C, No. Ext):					
uite	uis Street NW 200				E-MAIL ADDRESS:					
Grand Rapids MI 49503 USA					INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE				NAIC #	
NSURED					INSURER A: Old Republic Insurance Company				24147	
Strvker Corporation & Subsidiaries 2825 Airview Boulevard Kalamazoo MI 49002 USA					INSURER B:					
					INSURER C:					
					INSURER D:					
					INSURER E:					
						INSURER F:				
				NUMBER: 5700581438				VISION NUMBER:		
INDI CER EXC	IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES CATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY RETIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY LUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCI	QUIRI PERTA I POLI	EMEN' AIN, TI ICIES.	I, TERM OR CONDITION HE INSURANCE AFFORE LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAN	OF ANY CON DED BY THE F VE BEEN RED	TRACT POLICIE UCED B	OR OTHER D S DESCRIBE Y PAID CLAIM	DOCUMENT WITH RESPEC D HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO IS. Limits sho	T TO WHICH THIS	
SR TR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	INSO	SUBR	POLICY NUMBER MWZY 304211	(MM/C	Ď/YŸÝÝ)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMITS	#F 000 000	
1	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY			LMT1 3047TT	02/0	,T/ 40T3	02/01/2010	EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTED	\$5,000,000	
_	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR							PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$100,000	
_								MED EXP (Any one person)	Exclude	
-	EN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							PERSONAL & ADV INJURY GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$2,000,000	
)	PRO- LOS							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$5,000,000	
F	OTHER LOC							TRODUCTS - COMPIONAGE	#5,000,000	
A	UTOMOBILE LIABILITY			MWTB 303030	02/0	1/2015	02/01/2016	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$2,000,000	
×	ANYAUTO	1 1						BODILY INJURY (Per person)		
H	ALL OWNED SCHEDULED	Ш						BODILY INJURY (Per accident)		
\vdash	AUTOS AUTOS NON-OWNED	Ш						PROPERTY DAMAGE		
- -	AUTOS							(Per accident)		
+^	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR	+						EACH OCCURRENCE		
\vdash	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE						•	AGGREGATE		
\vdash	DED RETENTION	{]								
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND			MWC 304208 00	02/0	1/2015	02/01/2016	X PER STATUTE OTH-		
1	EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY NY PROPRIETOR / PARTNER / EXECUTIVE NOTE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	ıl I		AOS MWXS 304209	02./0	1 /2015	02/01/2016	E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$2,000,000	
- li	Mandatory in NH)	N/A		WWXS 304209 Excess WC - MI	02/0	1/2013	02/01/2016	E L DISEASE-EA EMPLOYEE	\$2,000,000	
1	l yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E L DISEASE-POLICY LIMIT	\$2,000,000	
Т			П							
		1 1	- 1							
SCRI	PTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICL	ES (AC	ORD 10	1, Additional Remarks Schedul	e, may be stische	erom ti b	space is required)		
DT	EICATE HOLDER			^**	JOEL LATION	1				
EKII	FICATE HOLDER			CAN	NCELLATION		_			
					SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.					
LFUCG 200 East Main Lexington KY 40507 USA					HOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE XPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE OLICY PROVISIONS. ORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Ann. Phiss. Legains Constral. See					
	Lexington KY 4050/ USA							rices Contral		